Bracknell and Wokingham College — first day timetable

Pathway

Programme
code

Title

First day

Arrival
time

Meeting point

A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
A Levels, Science and GCSEs
Access to Higher Education
Accountancy

Accountancy

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Art, Design and Digital
Creative

AL/P/F3001-
222401
AL/P/F3001-
222401
AL/P/F3001-
222401
AL/P/F3001-
222401
AL/P/F3001-
232501
SC/P/F3002-
232501
SC/P/F3001-
232501
GC/P/P2002-
232401
GC/P/P2004-
232401
SC/P/F3002-
222401
SC/P/F3001-
222401
GC/P/F2002-
232401
GC/P/P2001-
232401
GC/P/P2005-
232401
GC/P/F2003-
232401
AS/P/F3003-
232401
AF/P/P3001-
232401
AF/P/P2005-
232401

AD/P/F2003-
232401

PH/P/F3004-
232501

A Levels Full Time - surname A-C year 2

A Levels Full Time - surname D-K year 2

A Levels Full Time - surname L-R year 2

A Levels Full Time - surname S-Z year 2

A Levels Full Time year 1

Diploma in Applied Science Level 3 Year 1

Diploma in Forensic Science Level 3 Year 1

English GCSE - Part Time

English GCSE - Part Time Daytime

Extended Diploma in Applied Science Level 3 Year 2
Extended Diploma in Forensic Science Level 3 Year 2
Humanities GCSE - Full Time

Maths GCSE - Part Time

Maths GCSE - Part Time Daytime

Science GCSE - Full Time

Access to HE Diploma in Nursing

AAT Advanced Diploma in Accounting Level 3

AAT Foundation Certificate in Accounting L2

Diploma Art and Design Level 2
Diploma in Creative Practice (Photography): Art,
Design and Communication Year 1

Thu 7th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Fri 8th Sept
Fri 8th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Tue 12th Sept
Fri 15th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Thu 14th Sept
Fri 15th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Fri 15th Sept

Fri 15th Sept
Tue 5th Sept

Mon 4th Sept

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
6:00pm
9:15am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
6:00pm
11:45am
10:00am
10:00am
9:15am

12:45pm
9:00am

9:30am

Room 610
Room 604
Room 610
Room 604
Patio area
Outside reception
Outside reception
Room 506
Room 603
Room 403
Room 403
Outside reception
Room 505
Room 222
Outside reception
Outside reception
Room 610

Room 610
Outside reception

Outside reception



Art, Design and Digital
Creative
Art, Design and Digital
Creative
Art, Design and Digital
Creative

Beauty Therapy

Beauty Therapy

Beauty Therapy

Beauty Therapy

Beauty Therapy
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise
Business and Enterprise
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Counselling

Counselling

Counselling

AD/P/F3004-
232501

PH/P/F3004-
222401

AD/P/F3004-
222401
BE/P/F2006-
232401
BE/P/P2001-
232401
BE/P/F3003-
232401
VS/P/F1010-
232401
BE/P/F1002-
232401
BS/P/F2004-
232401
BS/P/F3010-
232501
BS/P/F3010-
222401
HR/P/PH001-
232501
HR/P/PH001-
222401
HR/P/P5001-
232401
HR/P/P3002-
232401
CN/P/F1003-
232401
CN/P/F1003-
232401
EI/P/F2002-
232401
EI/P/F2002-
232401
VS/P/F1008-
232401
CO/P/P2005-
232401
CO/P/P2007-
232401
CO/P/P2004-
232401

Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design and
Communication Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Creative Practice (Photography):
Art, Design and Communication Year 2

Extended Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design
and Communication Level 3 Year 2

Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 2 (full time)
Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 2 (part time)
Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 3

Foundation Hair and Beauty Pathway

Introduction to the Hair and Beauty Sector Level 1
Business Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)

Business T Level Year 1

Business T Level Year 2

CIPD Level 7 Diploma in People Management Year 1
CIPD Level 7 Diploma in People Management Year 2
People Management Level 5 Associate Diploma
People Practice Level 3 Foundation Certificate
Construction Skills Level 1 Group A

Construction Skills Level 1 Group B

Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 Group A
Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 Group B
Foundation Construction Pathway

Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 (Day)
Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 (Eve)

Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 Intensive

Tue 5th Sept
Wed 6th Sept

Thu 7th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Tue 12th Sept
Tue 12th Sept
Thu 14th Sept
Tue 19th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Mon 11th Sept
Tue 12th Sept

Fri 8th Sept

11:30am

9:00am

11:00am
10:00am
10:00am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9.00am
9:30am
9:30am
6:00pm

9:15am

Outside reception
Room 127

South Hill Park
Reception
Reception

Room 108
Reception
Reception

Outside reception
Outside reception
Room 607

Room 109
Reception

Room 607

Room 604

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall

Main Hall
Reception
Woodley Hill House
Woodley Hill House

Reception



Counselling
Counselling
Counselling

Counselling
Early Years

Early Years
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Foundation and Supported
Studies
Foundation and Supported
Studies
Foundation and Supported
Studies
Foundation and Supported
Studies
Foundation and Supported
Studies
Foundation and Supported
Studies

Foundation and Supported
Studies

Foundation and Supported
Studies
Foundation and Supported
Studies

CO/P/P3004-
232401
CO/P/P3001-
232401
CO/P/P4001-
222401
CO/P/P4001-
232501

CC/P/PH001-
232501

CC/P/PH001-
222401
EN/P/F3004-
232501
EN/P/F2001-
232401
EN/P/F3004-
222401

SD/P/SI1001-
232401

EO/P/FE002-
232401

EO/P/FE003-
232401

EO/P/FE004-
232401

EO/P/F1001-
232401

EO/P/FE001-
232401

VS/P/F1004-
232401

SD/P/FE006-
232401

SD/P/FEBO1-
232401

Certificate in Counselling Studies Level 3 (Day)
Certificate in Counselling Studies Level 3 (Eve)
Therapeutic Counselling Level 4 Diploma

Therapeutic Counselling Level 4 Diploma
Foundation Degree in Children's Development and
Learning Year 1

Foundation Degree in Children's Development and
Learning Year 2

Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 1
Engineering Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)

Extended Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 2

ASD Transition Programme
Foundation ESOL Entry 1
Foundation ESOL Entry 2
Foundation ESOL Entry 3
Foundation ESOL Level 1

Foundation ESOL Pre-Entry Pathway

Preparation for Internship

Stepping into FE

Supported Foundation Pathway - Tier 2 Year 1

Mon 11th Sept
Tue 12th Sept
Thu 14th Sept

Wed 13th Sept
Tue 19th Sept

Thu 21st Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Learners to be
contacted
individually by
faculty

Tue 5th Sept

Wed 6th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Wed 6th Sept

Tue 5th Sept
Learners to be
contacted
individually by
faculty
Learners to be
contacted
individually by
faculty

Mon 4th Sept

9:30am
6:00pm
9:30am

9:30am
2:00pm

1:30pm
9.00am
9.00am

9.00am

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

Woodley Hill House
Room 609
Room 406

Room 406
Reception

Reception
Main Hall
Main Hall

Main Hall

Reception
Reception
Reception
Reception

Reception

Reception



Foundation and Supported
Studies

Foundation and Supported
Studies

Hairdressing
Hairdressing

Hairdressing

Health and Social Care
Health and Social Care
Health and Social Care
Health and Social Care

Health and Social Care
Hospitality and Professional
Cookery

IT and Computing
IT and Computing
Media

Media
Media

Media
Media
Motor Vehicle
Motor Vehicle

Motor Vehicle

SD/P/FE001-
232401

SD/P/S1002-
232401
HA/P/F2002-
232401
HA/P/P2001-
232401
HA/P/F1002-
232401

HS/P/F3004-
222401
VS/P/F1006-
232401
HS/P/F2003-
232401
HS/P/F3007-
232501
HS/P/F3007-
222401

VS/P/F1007-
232401
CM/P/F3004-
222401
VS/P/F1011-
232401
MD/P/F3004-
232501
MD/P/F2003-
232401

MD/P/F3004-
222401

MD/P/F3004-
222402
VS/P/F1009-
232401
VS/P/F1012-
232401
MV/P/F1003-
232401
MV/P/F2003-
232401

Supported Foundation Pathway - Tier 3 Year 1

Supported Internship
Diploma in Hairdressing Level 2
Diploma in Hairdressing Level 2 (part time)

Hairdressing and Barbering Level 1
Extended Diploma in Health and Social Care Level 3
Year 2

Foundation Care Pathway
Health Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)
Health T Level Year 1

Health T Level Year 2

Foundation Hospitality Pathway
Extended Diploma in IT Level 3 Year 2
Foundation ICT Pathway

Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Year 1

Diploma in Creative Media Level 2

Extended Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Group A
Year 2

Extended Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Group B
Year 2

Foundation Media Pathway
Foundation Motor Vehicle Pathway
Vehicle Maintenance Level 1

Vehicle Maintenance Level 2

Thu 7th Sept
Learners to be
contacted
individually by
faculty

Mon 4th Sept
Fri 8th Sept

Tue 5th Sept

Thu 7th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Fri 8th Sept

Thu 7th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Mon 4th Sept

Mon 4th Sept
Thu 7th Sept

Thu 7th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Thu 7th Sept
Tue 5th Sept

Mon 4th Sept

9:30am

10:30am

10:00am

10:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9:30am

9.00am

9:30am

10:00am

9:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:30am

9:30am

9:00am

9:00am

Reception

Reception
Reception

Reception

Room 212
Reception
Outside reception
Outside reception

Room 212

Reception
Main Hall
Reception
Outside reception

Outside reception
Room 131

Room 140
Reception
Reception
Main Hall

Main Hall



Public Services

Public Services
Public Services
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Tourism

Tourism

Tourism

PS/P/F3004-
232501

PS/P/F3004-
222401
PS/P/F2004-
232401
SP/P/F2009-
232401
SP/P/F3004-
232501
SP/P/F3004-
222401
VS/P/F1013-
232401
TT/P/F3004-
232501

TT/P/F3004-
222401
VS/P/F1014-
232401

Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services Level 3
Year 1

Extended Diploma Uniformed Protective Services
Level 3 Year 2

Uniformed Public Services Level 2
Coaching in Sport Level 2

Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 1

Extended Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 2
Foundation Sport Pathway

Diploma in Travel and Tourism Level 3 Year 1
Extended Diploma in Travel and Tourism Level 3 Year
2

Foundation Travel Pathway

Mon 4th Sept

Thu 7th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Tue 5th Sept
Mon 4th Sept
Wed 6th Sept
Thu 7th Sept

Mon 4th Sept

Mon 11th Sept

Thu 7th Sept

9.00am

1:00pm
10:30am
10:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am

9:30am

9:00am

9:30am

Reception

Reception
Reception
Reception
Reception
Room 410
Reception

Outside reception

Room 610

Reception



