## Bracknell and Wokingham College – first day timetable

Pathway	Programme code	Title	First day	Arrival time	Meeting point
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	AL/P/F3001- 222401	A Levels Full Time - surname A-C year 2	Thu 7th Sept	10:00am	Room 610
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	AL/P/F3001- 222401	A Levels Full Time - surname D-K year 2	Thu 7th Sept	10:00am	Room 604
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	AL/P/F3001- 222401	A Levels Full Time - surname L-R year 2	Fri 8th Sept	10:00am	Room 610
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	AL/P/F3001- 222401	A Levels Full Time - surname S-Z year 2	Fri 8th Sept	10:00am	Room 604
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	AL/P/F3001- 232501	A Levels Full Time year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Patio area
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	SC/P/F3002- 232501	Diploma in Applied Science Level 3 Year 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	SC/P/F3001- 232501	Diploma in Forensic Science Level 3 Year 1	Wed 6th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	GC/P/P2002- 232401	English GCSE - Part Time	Tue 12th Sept	6:00pm	Room 506
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	GC/P/P2004- 232401 SC/P/F3002-	English GCSE - Part Time Daytime	Fri 15th Sept	9:15am	Room 603
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	222401 SC/P/F3001-	Extended Diploma in Applied Science Level 3 Year 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Room 403
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	222401 GC/P/F2002-	Extended Diploma in Forensic Science Level 3 Year 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Room 403
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	232401 GC/P/P2001-	Humanities GCSE - Full Time	Tue 5th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	232401 GC/P/P2005-	Maths GCSE - Part Time	Thu 14th Sept	6:00pm	Room 505
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	232401 GC/P/F2003-	Maths GCSE - Part Time Daytime	Fri 15th Sept	11:45am	Room 222
A Levels, Science and GCSEs	232401 AS/P/F3003-	Science GCSE - Full Time	Mon 4th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Access to Higher Education	232401 AF/P/P3001-	Access to HE Diploma in Nursing	Wed 6th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Accountancy	232401 AF/P/P2005-	AAT Advanced Diploma in Accounting Level 3	Fri 15th Sept	9:15am	Room 610
Accountancy Art, Design and Digital	232401	AAT Foundation Certificate in Accounting L2	Fri 15th Sept	12:45pm	Room 610
Creative	AD/P/F2003- 232401	Diploma Art and Design Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Outside reception
Art, Design and Digital Creative	PH/P/F3004- 232501	Diploma in Creative Practice (Photography): Art, Design and Communication Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception

Art, Design and Digital	AD/P/F3004-	Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design and			
Creative	232501	Communication Level 3 Year 1	Tue 5th Sept	11:30am	Outside reception
Art, Design and Digital	PH/P/F3004-	Extended Diploma in Creative Practice (Photography):			
Creative	222401	Art, Design and Communication Year 2	Wed 6th Sept	9:00am	Room 127
Art, Design and Digital	AD/P/F3004-	Extended Diploma in Creative Practice: Art, Design			
Creative	222401	and Communication Level 3 Year 2	Thu 7th Sept	11:00am	South Hill Park
Dogusty Thorony	BE/P/F2006-	Diploma in Deputy Therapy Level 2 (full time)	Man Ath Cont	10,000	Docentian
Beauty Therapy	232401 BE/P/P2001-	Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 2 (full time)	Mon 4th Sept	10:00am	Reception
Beauty Therapy	232401	Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 2 (part time)	Thu 7th Sept	10:00am	Reception
	BE/P/F3003-				
Beauty Therapy	232401	Diploma in Beauty Therapy Level 3	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Room 108
Beauty Therapy	VS/P/F1010- 232401	Foundation Hair and Beauty Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
zenacy merapy	BE/P/F1002-				
Beauty Therapy	232401	Introduction to the Hair and Beauty Sector Level 1	Tue 5th Sept	10:00am	Reception
Business and Enterprise	BS/P/F2004-	Business Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
business and Enterprise	232401 BS/P/F3010-	Busiliess Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	rue stir sept	3.30aiii	Outside reception
Business and Enterprise	232501	Business T Level Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
B	BS/P/F3010-	B. days The always	T . FILE C	0.20	D
Business and Enterprise	222401 HR/P/PH001-	Business T Level Year 2	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Room 607
Business and Enterprise	232501	CIPD Level 7 Diploma in People Management Year 1	Tue 12th Sept	1:00pm	Room 109
	HR/P/PH001-				
Business and Enterprise	222401	CIPD Level 7 Diploma in People Management Year 2	Tue 12th Sept	1:00pm	Reception
Business and Enterprise	HR/P/P5001- 232401	People Management Level 5 Associate Diploma	Thu 14th Sept	4:00pm	Room 607
Dusiness and Enterprise	HR/P/P3002-	r copie management zevero / issociate pipioma	ma z m ocpt	Поорт	Nooni oo7
Business and Enterprise	232401	People Practice Level 3 Foundation Certificate	Tue 19th Sept	5:00pm	Room 604
Construction	CN/P/F1003-	Construction Skills Level 1 Group A	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
Construction	232401 CN/P/F1003-	Construction Skins Level 1 Group A	Wion 4th Sept	3.00aiii	Iviaiii i iaii
Construction	232401	Construction Skills Level 1 Group B	Wed 6th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
Construction	EI/P/F2002-	Diploma in Floatrical Installation Level 2 Crave A	Tuo Eth Coat	0.000	Main Hall
Construction	232401 EI/P/F2002-	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 Group A	Tue 5th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
Construction	232401	Diploma in Electrical Installation Level 2 Group B	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
	VS/P/F1008-		·		
Construction	232401	Foundation Construction Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Counselling	CO/P/P2005- 232401	Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 (Day)	Mon 11th Sept	9:30am	Woodley Hill House
	CO/P/P2007-	Co. Misute in Counseling Skills Level 2 (Buy)	orr 11th Sept	3.30dill	
Counselling	232401	Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 (Eve)	Tue 12th Sept	6:00pm	Woodley Hill House
Councelling	CO/P/P2004-	Cartificate in Councelling Skills Level 2 Intensive	Eri Oth Cont	0.15.20	Pocontion
Counselling	232401	Certificate in Counselling Skills Level 2 Intensive	Fri 8th Sept	9:15am	Reception

	00/5/53004				
Counselling	CO/P/P3004- 232401	Certificate in Counselling Studies Level 3 (Day)	Mon 11th Sept	9:30am	Woodley Hill House
Counselling	CO/P/P3001- 232401	Certificate in Counselling Studies Level 3 (Eve)	Tue 12th Sept	6:00pm	Room 609
Counselling	CO/P/P4001- 222401	Therapeutic Counselling Level 4 Diploma	Thu 14th Sept	9:30am	Room 406
Counselling	CO/P/P4001- 232501	Therapeutic Counselling Level 4 Diploma	Wed 13th Sept	9:30am	Room 406
Early Years	CC/P/PH001- 232501	Foundation Degree in Children's Development and Learning Year 1	Tue 19th Sept	2:00pm	Reception
Early Years	CC/P/PH001- 222401	Foundation Degree in Children's Development and Learning Year 2	Thu 21st Sept	1:30pm	Reception
Engineering	EN/P/F3004- 232501	Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
Engineering	EN/P/F2001- 232401	Engineering Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
Engineering	EN/P/F3004- 222401	Extended Diploma in Engineering Level 3 Year 2	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
Foundation and Supported Studies	SD/P/SI001- 232401	ASD Transition Programme	Learners to be contacted individually by faculty		
Foundation and Supported Studies	EO/P/FE002- 232401	Foundation ESOL Entry 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Foundation and Supported Studies	EO/P/FE003- 232401	Foundation ESOL Entry 2	Wed 6th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Foundation and Supported Studies	EO/P/FE004- 232401	Foundation ESOL Entry 3	Wed 6th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Foundation and Supported Studies	EO/P/F1001- 232401	Foundation ESOL Level 1	Wed 6th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Foundation and Supported Studies	EO/P/FE001- 232401	Foundation ESOL Pre-Entry Pathway	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Foundation and Supported Studies	VS/P/F1004- 232401	Preparation for Internship	Learners to be contacted individually by faculty		
Foundation and Supported Studies	SD/P/FE006- 232401	Stepping into FE	Learners to be contacted individually by faculty		
Foundation and Supported Studies	SD/P/FEB01- 232401	Supported Foundation Pathway - Tier 2 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Reception

Foundation and Supported	SD/P/FE001-				
Studies	232401	Supported Foundation Pathway - Tier 3 Year 1	Thu 7th Sept Learners to be	9:30am	Reception
			contacted		
Foundation and Supported	SD/P/SI002-		individually by		
Studies	232401 HA/P/F2002-	Supported Internship	faculty		
Hairdressing	232401	Diploma in Hairdressing Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	10:30am	Reception
Hairdressing	HA/P/P2001- 232401	Diploma in Hairdressing Level 2 (part time)	Fri 8th Sept	10:00am	Reception
	HA/P/F1002-				
Hairdressing	232401	Hairdressing and Barbering Level 1	Tue 5th Sept	10:30am	Reception
Health and Social Care	HS/P/F3004- 222401	Extended Diploma in Health and Social Care Level 3 Year 2	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Room 212
Health and Social Care	VS/P/F1006- 232401	Foundation Care Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Health and Social Care	HS/P/F2003- 232401	Health Level 2 (Gateway to Level 3)	Tue 5th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
Health and Social Care	HS/P/F3007- 232501	Health T Level Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
Health and Social Care	HS/P/F3007- 222401	Health T Level Year 2	Fri 8th Sept	9:30am	Room 212
Hospitality and Professional Cookery	VS/P/F1007- 232401	Foundation Hospitality Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
IT and Computing	CM/P/F3004- 222401	Extended Diploma in IT Level 3 Year 2	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Main Hall
IT and Computing	VS/P/F1011- 232401	Foundation ICT Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Media	MD/P/F3004- 232501	Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	10:00am	Outside reception
Media	MD/P/F2003- 232401	Diploma in Creative Media Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
Media	MD/P/F3004- 222401	Extended Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Group A Year 2	Thu 7th Sept	9:00am	Room 131
	MD/P/F3004-	Extended Diploma in Creative Media Level 3 Group B			
Media	222402 VS/P/F1009-	Year 2	Thu 7th Sept	9:00am	Room 140
Media	232401	Foundation Media Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Motor Vehicle	VS/P/F1012- 232401	Foundation Motor Vehicle Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Motor Vehicle	MV/P/F1003- 232401	Vehicle Maintenance Level 1	Tue 5th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall
Motor Vehicle	MV/P/F2003- 232401	Vehicle Maintenance Level 2	Mon 4th Sept	9:00am	Main Hall

	PS/P/F3004-	Diploma in Uniformed Protective Services Level 3			
Public Services	232501	Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9.00am	Reception
	PS/P/F3004-	Extended Diploma Uniformed Protective Services			
Public Services	222401	Level 3 Year 2	Thu 7th Sept	1:00pm	Reception
Public Services	PS/P/F2004- 232401	Uniformed Public Services Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	10:30am	Reception
Sport	SP/P/F2009- 232401	Coaching in Sport Level 2	Tue 5th Sept	10:00am	Reception
Sport	SP/P/F3004- 232501	Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Sport	SP/P/F3004- 222401	Extended Diploma in Sport Level 3 Year 2	Wed 6th Sept	9:30am	Room 410
Sport	VS/P/F1013- 232401	Foundation Sport Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception
Tourism	TT/P/F3004- 232501	Diploma in Travel and Tourism Level 3 Year 1	Mon 4th Sept	9:30am	Outside reception
Tourism	TT/P/F3004- 222401	Extended Diploma in Travel and Tourism Level 3 Year 2	Mon 11th Sept	9:00am	Room 610
Tourism	VS/P/F1014- 232401	Foundation Travel Pathway	Thu 7th Sept	9:30am	Reception